APRIL 2024
ISSUE 109
SGLOCKS
Newsletter
LOCKTON COMMERCIAL
MORTICE LOCK
RANGE ADDITIONS

• 2 x LOCKTON E-Series RFID Tags
3 YEARS
WARRANTY
IP66 Rating
IP66 rating means this Keypad can
be installed in most applications.
17
Art ID. ELEV36-DEAL-PK-B
Dealer packages
NEW ELEV36 (BASE) DEALER PKG - Display Stand &
4 x ELEV36 Smart Locks & G2-GATE
The LOCKTON ‘E-Series’ ELEV36 (BASE) DEALER PACKAGE.
Package contains:
• 1 x LOCKTON ‘E-Series’ ELEV36 Dealer Display Stand, comes fitted with fully functioning ELEV36 Smart Door
Lock on a stylish aluminium and timber display mount
• 1 x Art. ELEV36-BLK-H28 ‘E-Series’ Smart Door Lock 28mm Backset (Black)
• 1 x Art. ELEV36-BLK-H30 ‘E-Series’ Smart Door Lock 30mm Backset (Black)
• 1 x Art. ELEV36-SIL-H40 ‘E-Series’ Smart Door Lock 40mm Backset (Silver)
• 1 x Art. ELEV36-SIL-H60 ‘E-Series’ Smart Door Lock 60mm Backset (Silver)
• 1 x Art. G2-GATE ‘E-Series’ G2 Gateway for connecting ELEV36 to WiFi Network
• 1 x DEALER E-SERIES Promotional Polo Shirt (available in the following sizes: S, M, L, XL, 2XL)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
HINGED
HINGED
18
Art ID. ELEV36-DEAL-PK-B
Art ID. ELEV36-DEAL-PK-E
NEW ELEV36 (EXTEND) DEALER PKG - Display Stand &
6 x ELEV36 Smart Locks & G2-GATE
The LOCKTON ‘E-Series’ ELEV36 (EXTENDED) DEALER PACKAGE.
Package contains:
• 1 x LOCKTON ‘E-Series’ ELEV36 Dealer Display Stand, comes fitted with fully functioning ELEV36 Smart Door
Lock on a stylish aluminium and timber display mount
• 1 x Art. ELEV36-BLK-H28 ‘E-Series’ Smart Door Lock 28mm Backset (Black)
• 1 x Art. ELEV36-BLK-H30 ‘E-Series’ Smart Door Lock 30mm Backset (Black)
• 1 x Art. ELEV36-SIL-H40 ‘E-Series’ Smart Door Lock 40mm Backset (Silver)
• 1 x Art. ELEV36-SIL-H60 ‘E-Series’ Smart Door Lock 60mm Backset (Silver)
• 1 x Art. ELEV36-BLK-S28 ‘E-Series’ Smart Door Lock Sliding Door 28mm B/set (Black)
• 1 x Art. ELEV36-SIL-S35 ‘E-Series’ Smart Door Lock Sliding Door 35mm B/set (Silver)
• 1 x Art. G2-GATE ‘E-Series’ G2 Gateway for connecting ELEV36 to WiFi Network
• 2 x DEALER E-SERIES Promotional Polo Shirt (available in the following sizes: S, M, L, XL, 2XL)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
19

GKM-10/150 150 cm o/a Hard. CHAIN - 10mm Sq. Dia. - 150cm Long 2
GKM-10/200 200 cm o/a Hard. CHAIN - 10mm Sq. Dia. - 200cm Long 2
SKM-6/60 60 cm o/a Hard. CHAIN -  6mm Sq. Dia. - 60cm Long 2
SKM-6/90 90 cm o/a Hard. CHAIN -  6mm Sq. Dia. - 90cm Long 2
SKM-8/90 90 cm o/a Hard. CHAIN -  8mm Sq. Dia. - 90cm Long 2
23-C-70 70 mm dia. 'Circle' 70mm COMBI. PADLOCK - CARDED 2
77-30 30 mm 'TSA' 30mm COMBI. PADLOCK - CARDED (No. 77) 2
80-15 15 mm 'Combi-Lock' 15mm  COMBI. PADLOCK - 3 Digit - CARDED 2
80-20 20 mm 'Combi-Lock' 20mm  COMBI. PADLOCK - 3 Digit - CARDED 2
80-30 30 mm 'Combi-Lock' 30mm  COMBI. PADLOCK - 3 Digit - CARDED 2
80-40 40 mm 'Combi-Lock' 40mm  COMBI. PADLOCK - 4 Digit - CARDED 2
99-NI-50 50 mm 'Commercial' 50mm COMBI. PADLOCK - 4 Digit - CARDED 2
99-NI-HB-50/65 50/65 mm 'Commercial' 50/65mm L/SHACKLE COMBI. PADLOCK - 4 Digit -
CARDED
2
400-E-20-SB 20 mm 'Magno' 20mm  PADLOCK - CARDED (KD) 2
400-E-30-SB 30 mm 'Magno' 30mm  PADLOCK - CARDED  (KD) 2
400-E-40-SB 40 mm 'Magno' 40mm  PADLOCK - CARDED (KD) 2
400-E-50-SB 50 mm 'Magno' 50mm  PADLOCK - CARDED (KD) 2
400-E-60-SB 60 mm 'Magno' 60mm  PADLOCK - CARDED  (KD) 2
400-E-HB-20/26-SB 20/26 mm 'Magno' 20/26mm L/SHACKLE  PADLOCK - CARDED  (KD) 2
400-E-HB-40/45-SB 40/45 mm 'Magno' 40/45mm L/SHACKLE  PADLOCK - CARDED  (KD) 2
400-E-HB-40/65-SB 40/65 mm 'Magno' 40/65mm L/SHACKLE  PADLOCK - CARDED  (KD) 2
460-NI-20-SB 20 mm 'Yacht' 20mm  PADLOCK - CARDED (KD) 2
460-NI-30-SB 30 mm 'Yacht' 30mm  PADLOCK - CARDED (KD) 2
460-NI-40-SB 40 mm 'Yacht' 40mm  PADLOCK - CARDED (KD) 2
460-NI-50-SB 50 mm 'Yacht' 50mm  PADLOCK - CARDED (KD) 2
KS-10 * Black * 'KeySafe' Combination (Max.  7cm Key) - CARDED 2
KS-20 * Black * 'KeySafe' Combination (Max. 12cm Key) - CARDED 2
KS-30 * Black * 'KeySafe' Combination (Max.  9cm Key) - CARDED 2
KS-40 * Black * 'KeySafe' Combination (Max. 11cm Key) - CARDED 2